
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

23 

64 

031 

18 

46 

66 

27 

12 

32 

67 

29 

11 

21 

51 

26 

69 

Name 

Xtreme Racing 

Dudes & Boobs 

Praga SA 

Masters of Mayhem 2 

SPH 

Laserfiche Rio 

Team ATR 

Hubbit Racing 

Xtreme Racing 2 

Laserfiche Avante 

Integral Racing 

Team Gran Tourismo Racing 

Parabolica Racing 

DSG 

Xtra Clothing & Shoes 

The A-Team 

Class 

Endurance 

Endurance 

Endurance 

Endurance 

Endurance 

Endurance 

Endurance 

Endurance 

Endurance 

Endurance 

Endurance 

Endurance 

Endurance 

Endurance 

Endurance 

Endurance 

Laps 

14 

15 

14 

16 

14 

6 

12 

16 

14 

10 

12 

10 

13 

12 

13 

5 

Best Tm 

56.088 

56.227 

56.259 

56.468 

56.773 

56.856 

56.980 

57.306 

57.332 

57.441 

57.501 

57.592 

58.297 

58.603 

59.391 

1:05.140 

In Lap 

14 

14 

5 

16 

12 

5 

12 

14 

11 

10 

7 

9 

5 

10 

13 

2 

2nd Best 

56.097 

56.489 

56.293 

56.655 

56.888 

56.930 

57.401 

57.576 

57.503 

57.732 

57.749 

57.629 

58.427 

58.683 

59.490 

1:07.392 

Diff 

0.139 

0.171 

0.380 

0.685 

0.768 

0.892 

1.218 

1.244 

1.353 

1.413 

1.504 

2.209 

2.515 

3.303 

9.052 

Gap 

0.139 

0.032 

0.209 

0.305 

0.083 

0.124 

0.326 

0.026 

0.109 

0.060 

0.091 

0.705 

0.306 

0.788 

5.749 

Comment 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 26/03/2017 15:12:57 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ESMK Race Timing services 

Prokart SSS Endurance Round 2 

5 - 390cc Endurance 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:05:13 

Laserfiche Raceway - V-Town 1.000 km 

26/03/2017 10:05 


